
Wednesday, November 30, 2016 
JOHN GLENN def. TRI-VALLEY 38-34  
MORGAN def. CROOKSVILLE 57-25 
SHERIDAN def. MAYSVILLE 57-40 

 
Thursday, December 1, 2016 

PHILO def. NEW LEXINGTON 51-50 o.t  
 

Saturday, December 3, 2016 
CROOKSVILLE def. NEW LEXINGTON 42-40 

MORGAN def. JOHN GLENN 46-31  
SHERIDAN def. WEST MUSKINGUM 48-38  

TRI-VALLEY def. MAYSVILLE 50-46  
 

Wednesday, December 7, 2016 
MAYSVILLE def. PHILO 53-22 

SHERIDAN def. JOHN GLENN 56-38  
TRI-VALLEY def. CROOKSVILLE 49-38  

WEST MUSKINGUM def. NEW LEXINGTON 63-34 
 

Saturday, December 10, 2016 
MAYSVILLE def. NEW LEXINGTON 76-19  

MORGAN def. TRI-VALLEY 47-44  
PHILO def. WEST MUSKINGUM 63-42 
SHERIDAN def. CROOKSVILLE 58-33 

 
Wednesday, December 14, 2016 

JOHN GLENN def. WEST MUSKINGUM 49-39  
PHILO def. CROOKSVILLE 40-35  
SHERIDAN def. MORGAN 53-48  

TRI-VALLEY def. NEW LEXINGTON 70-33  
 

Saturday, December 17, 2016 



MAYSVILLE def. WEST MUSKINGUM 60-47 
MORGAN def. PHILO 50-29  

 
Monday, December 19, 2016 

JOHN GLENN def. CROOKSVILLE 37-28 
 

Wednesday, December 21, 2016 
MAYSVILLE def. JOHN GLENN 45-32 

MORGAN def. NEW LEXINGTON 53-30 
SHERIDAN def. PHILO 53-34  

TRI-VALLEY def. WEST MUSKINGUM 52-29 
 

Monday, January 2, 2017 
SHERIDAN def. NEW LEXINGTON 69-24 

 
Wednesday, January 4, 2017 

MAYSVILLE def. CROOKSVILLE 51-25  
MORGAN def. WEST MUSKINGUM 70-46  

PHILO def. JOHN GLENN 39-38  
TRI-VALLEY def. SHERIDAN 56-49  

 
Saturday, January 7, 2017 

CROOKSVILLE def. WEST MUSKINGUM 53-47  
JOHN GLENN def. NEW LEXINGTON 49-22  

MAYSVILLE def. MORGAN 55-53  
TRI-VALLEY def. PHILO 50-37 

 
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 

MAYSVILLE def. SHERIDAN 44-43 
MORGAN def. CROOKSVILLE 64-50  
PHILO def. NEW LEXINGTON 66-43 

TRI-VALLEY def. JOHN GLENN 45-29  
 



Saturday, January 14, 2017 
CROOKSVILLE def. NEW LEXINGTON 47-30  
SHERIDAN def. WEST MUSKINGUM 82-49 

TRI-VALLEY def. MAYSVILLE 52-39 
 

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 
MORGAN def. JOHN GLENN 35-23 

 
Saturday, January 21, 2017 

MAYSVILLE def. NEW LEXINGTON 66-28 
PHILO def. WEST MUSKINGUM 55-42  
SHERIDAN def. CROOKSVILLE 56-40  

TRI-VALLEY def. MORGAN 42-29  
 

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 
JOHN GLENN def WEST MUSKINGUM 44-41 

MORGAN def. SHERIDAN 60-57  
PHILO def. CROOKSVILLE 49-37 

 
Thursday, January 26, 2017 

TRI-VALLEY def. NEW LEXINGTON 63-34 
 

Saturday, January 28, 2017 
JOHN GLENN def. CROOKSVILLE 38-34  

MAYSVILLE def. WEST MUSKINGUM 66-45  
MORGAN def. PHILO 50-33 

SHERIDAN def. NEW LEXINGTON 69-21  
 

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 
PHILO def. MAYSVILLE 54-49 

SHERIDAN def. JOHN GLENN 62-55 
TRI-VALLEY def. CROOKSVILLE 66-37 

WEST MUSKINGUM def. NEW LEXINGTON 84-33 



 
Saturday, February 4, 2017 

JOHN GLENN def. NEW LEXINGTON 43-28 
MAYSVILLE def. MORGAN 67-53 

TRI-VALLEY def. PHILO 48-40  
WEST MUSKINGUM def. CROOKSVILLE 70-56  

 
Wednesday, February 8, 2017 

MAYSVILLE def. CROOKSVILLE 60-45 
MORGAN def. WEST MUSKINGUM 62-40 

PHILO def. JOHN GLENN 49-37  
SHERIDAN def. TRI-VALLEY 38-35  

 
Saturday, February 11, 2017 

JOHN GLENN def. MAYSVILLE 61-48 
MORGAN def. NEW LEXINGTON 95-30  

SHERIDAN def. PHILO 57-44 
TRI-VALLEY def. WEST MUSKINGUM 57-48  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


